
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 26 24 25 99HILL SC EE 70915 AA
2 T: 24 26 23 24 97FAULKNER ND EE 37127 AA
2 T: 24 25 24 24 97RUSSELL MG EE 44316 AA
4 T: 23 26 22 25 96COUPE NJ EE 93045 AA
5 T: 23 24 24 24 95MORGAN DJ EE 86740 AA
6 T: 21 24 23 26 94FALLON M EE 102733 AA
7 T: 23 20 21 23 87MEADOWS B EE 11003 AA
8 T: 20 19 21 22 82MASSEY MP EE 38578 AA
9 T: 20 23 17 20 80SPERLING LW EE 24389 AA

Yes9999 T: 24 24 21 26 95SHARMAN A EE 111846 AA

Scores Report
100 SKEET DOUBLES REG SKD

08/05/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 08 May 2011 17:04:19 Page 1 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 23 23 26 95THOMAS SP EE 35750 A
1 T: 21 26 23 25 95TYLER R EE 103693 A
3 T: 22 24 24 24 94FALLON P EE 101569 A
4 T: 23 23 20 21 87HARE AV EE 28121 A
5 T: 19 23 24 19 85BOTT A EE 6336 A
5 T: 19 24 21 21 85ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A
7 T: 20 24 22 18 84PIGGIN D EE 24716 A
8 T: 22 22 17 19 80BARR L EE 23506 A

Yes9999 T: 22 23 20 23 88WHITEHEAD RJ EE 244 A

Scores Report
100 SKEET DOUBLES REG SKD

08/05/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 08 May 2011 17:04:19 Page 2 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 21 24 23 26 94YOUNG NJ EE 87443 B
2 T: 23 24 22 23 92TEE MS EE 67836 B
3 T: 20 22 21 22 85LACEY J EE 89799 B
4 T: 19 22 23 20 84HIRONS J EE 118659 B*
4 T: 23 17 23 21 84SLATER L EE 119441 B
6 T: 18 20 22 21 81COULSON R EE 80930 B
7 T: 19 19 16 16 70COLLINS H EE 120798 B

Yes9999 T: 20 21 19 24 84PALMER SR EE 71592 B

Scores Report
100 SKEET DOUBLES REG SKD

08/05/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 08 May 2011 17:04:19 Page 3 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 20 24 16 24 84PIKE J EE 115844 C
2 T: 21 20 20 22 83DUNBABIN S EE 121526 C
3 T: 20 19 16 24 79FERRIS M EE 121274 C*
4 T: 17 20 17 21 75LEE R EE 118817 C
5 T: 12 13 15 21 61CARTER P EE 122959 C*
6 T: 11 16 17 15 59BOWKER S EE 122877 C*
7 T: 12 13 14 13 52BOSWORTH C EE 121426 C*

Scores Report
100 SKEET DOUBLES REG SKD

08/05/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 08 May 2011 17:04:19 Page 4 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 19 19 16 16 70COLLINS H EE 120798 CLT
2 T: 12 13 14 13 52BOSWORTH C EE 121426 CLT

Scores Report
100 SKEET DOUBLES REG SKD

08/05/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 08 May 2011 17:04:19 Page 5 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 17 23 21 84SLATER L EE 119441 JNR

Yes9999 T: 24 24 21 26 95SHARMAN A EE 111846 JNR

Scores Report
100 SKEET DOUBLES REG SKD

08/05/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 08 May 2011 17:04:19 Page 6 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 19 22 23 20 84HIRONS J EE 118659 LDY
2 T: 17 20 17 21 75LEE R EE 118817 LDY
3 T: 11 16 17 15 59BOWKER S EE 122877 LDY

Yes9999 T: 20 21 19 24 84PALMER SR EE 71592 LDY

Scores Report
100 SKEET DOUBLES REG SKD

08/05/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 08 May 2011 17:04:19 Page 7 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 26 24 25 99HILL SC EE 70915 SNR
2 T: 24 26 23 24 97FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR
2 T: 24 25 24 24 97RUSSELL MG EE 44316 SNR
4 T: 23 26 22 25 96COUPE NJ EE 93045 SNR
5 T: 23 24 24 24 95MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
5 T: 21 26 23 25 95TYLER R EE 103693 SNR
7 T: 21 24 23 26 94FALLON M EE 102733 SNR
7 T: 22 24 24 24 94FALLON P EE 101569 SNR
7 T: 21 24 23 26 94YOUNG NJ EE 87443 SNR
10 T: 23 23 20 21 87HARE AV EE 28121 SNR
10 T: 23 20 21 23 87MEADOWS B EE 11003 SNR
12 T: 20 22 21 22 85LACEY J EE 89799 SNR
12 T: 19 24 21 21 85ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
14 T: 20 24 16 24 84PIKE J EE 115844 SNR
15 T: 21 20 20 22 83DUNBABIN S EE 121526 SNR
16 T: 20 19 21 22 82MASSEY MP EE 38578 SNR
17 T: 20 23 17 20 80SPERLING LW EE 24389 SNR
18 T: 12 13 15 21 61CARTER P EE 122959 SNR

Scores Report
100 SKEET DOUBLES REG SKD

08/05/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 08 May 2011 17:04:19 Page 8 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 23 23 26 95THOMAS SP EE 35750 VET
2 T: 23 24 22 23 92TEE MS EE 67836 VET
3 T: 19 23 24 19 85BOTT A EE 6336 VET
4 T: 20 24 22 18 84PIGGIN D EE 24716 VET
5 T: 18 20 22 21 81COULSON R EE 80930 VET
6 T: 22 22 17 19 80BARR L EE 23506 VET
7 T: 20 19 16 24 79FERRIS M EE 121274 VET

Yes9999 T: 22 23 20 23 88WHITEHEAD RJ EE 244 VET

Scores Report
100 SKEET DOUBLES REG SKD

08/05/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 08 May 2011 17:04:19 Page 9 of 9 Pages 


